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Fee Structure

The fee structure for the courses is given below for reference. To facilitate and motivate the
meritorious student, fee concession / management scholarship is provided to the students based

on the marks secured in the qualification examination.

In addition to the tuition fee, the student has to pay the following fee every semester:
1. Internal Exam Fee (Yearly once) — Rs. 500/-
2. End Semester Exam fee (Semester once) — Rs.1200/- (differs on the number of arrears).
3. Record Fees — Rs. 150/- per Course.
4. Placement Fee — Rs. 1500/- & Consolidated Mark sheet, Provisional and Degree
Certificate Fee — Rs.1500/- (only for Final Year students)
5. Transport Fess , Hostel & Mess Fees for the Required/Applicable Students.
Sports Scholarship:

For the deserved sports students, Management scholarship is provided to students in tuition fee
and Hostel Fee. Management scholarship shall be either 100% or 50% or 25% of their tuition

fee.

For the past five years, to motivate and support the players in Cricket, Kabbadi (Men &
Women), Volleyball, Football, Basketball, Boxing - totally 200 students got Management
Scholarship and brought more laurels to the college.

Number of Students benefitted in

Academic year Sports Quota

2013-2014 18
2014-2015 53
2016-2017 88
2017-2018 99
2018-2019 84

2019-2020 91
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Fees structure for the academic 2019-2020

S.No. Fee with Merit Scholarship for marks Scored in +2 (Per Sem)
Course , :
ACTUALS |50% - 60% 61% - 70%]| 71% - 80% [81% - 90%(91% - 95%| above 95%
UG Courses MARKS 300-360 | 361-420 421-480 481-540 | 541-570 571-600
1 B.Sc (Computer Science) 30000 29000 28000 26000 24000 22000 20000
2 B.Sc (Computer Science with specialization of Cloud 50000
Technology & Information Security)
3 | B.Sc (Information Technology) 30000 ] 29000 l 28000 | ¢ 26000 I 24000 ] 22000 1 20000
4 B.Sc (Information Technology with specialization of Data 50000 i
Science) }
5 B.Sc (Computer Technology) 28000 27000 25000 *24000 22000 20000 * | -18000
6 | BCA 30000 29000 28000 26000 24000 22000 | 20000
7 | B.Sc(Mathematics) 15500 15000 14500 13500 12500 11500 10500
} | B.Sc (Physics) 15500 15000 14500 13500 12500 11500 10500
9 | B.Sc (Visual Communication) 45000 44000 43000 41000 39000 37000 35000
10 | B.Sc (Costume Design and Fashion) 25000 24500 24000 23000 22000 21000 20000
11 | B.Sc (Psychology) 20000 19500 19000 18000 17000 16000 15000
12 | B.Sc (Bio Technology) 25000 24000 23000 22000 21500 19500 17500
13 | B.Sc (Micro Biology) 20500 20000 19500 19000 18500 18000 17500
14 | B.Com 20000 19500 19000 18000 17000 16000 15000
15 B.Com (specialization with ACCA) 40000 39(]00 38000 36000 34000 32000 30000
16 | B.Com (Computer Application) 25000 24500 24000 23000 22000 21000 20000
17 | B.Com (Professional Accounting) 25000 24500 24000 23000 22000 21000 20000
18 | B.Com (BPS) 19500 19000 18500 18000 17500 17000 1650
19 | B.Com (E-Commerce) 18500 18000 17000 16500 16000 15500 14500
20 | B.Com (Accounting & Finance) 21000 20500 19500 19000 18500 18000 17000
21 | B.Com (Financial Services) 21000 20500 19500 19000 18500 18000 17000
22 B.Com (Banking & Insurance) 21000 20500 19500 19000 18500 18000 17000
23 B.Com (Information Technology) 30000 29000 28000 26000 24000 22000 20000
4 | B.Com (Corporate Secretaryship) 22500 22000 21000 20000 19000 18000 17000
" 25 | B.B.A (Computer Application) 20500 20000 19500 19000 18500 18000 17500
26 | B.A (English Literature) 18000 17500 16000 15500 15000 14500 14000
PG Courses 50% 60% 70% 75% 80% 90%
1 M.Sc (Data Science & Business Analytics) 55000
2 M.Sc (Computer Science) 15000 14500 14000 13000 .12000 11000 10000
3 M.Sc (Information Technology) 17500 17000 16500 15500 14500 13500 12500
4 | M.Sc (Mathematics) 15000 14500 14000 13000 12000 11000 10000
5 M.Sc (Applied Psychology) 20000 19500 19000 18500 17500 16500 15000
6 M.Com 14500 14000 13500 12500 11500 11000 10000
7 M.Com(Computer Application) 15500 15000 14000 13000 12000 11000 10000
8 M.A (Journalism and Mass Communication) 22000 21500 21000 20500 20000 19000 18000
9 M.A (English Literature) 15000 14500 14000 13000 12000 11000 10000
ARTS MBA
Admission Fee Rs.5000/- Rs.15000/-
Apietion Fes Rs.250/- Rs.500/-




